Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Hazlehurst - (163929) - Hatfield SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts
53.37 593
53.72 581
54.41 559
54.60 553
54.83 546
54.93 543
55.04 540
55.27 533
56.04 512
59.22 434
59.49 428
59.90 419

1:00.05 416
1:00.89 399
1:01.09 395
1:02.60 367
1:03.12 358
1:03.20 357
1:03.38 354
1:07.22 296
1:07.41 294
1:08.97 274
1:13.12 230
1:17.31 195
1:18.50 186
1:23.02 157
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Date

15/11/14
07/12/14
12/07/14
16/03/14
12/07/14
23/09/13
08/11/15
16/03/14
24/03/13
21/01112
25/03/12
26/11/11
05/11/11
17/09/11
15/05/11
20/03/11
27/11110
22/01/11
05/02/11
21/03/10
13/02/10
16/01/10
24/01/09
09/02/08
07/09/08
03/11/07

4744107

Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships

Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village

Hertfordshire County Championships

Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village

Hatfield Club Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011
City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011

Hatfield SC Club Championships

Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Winter Wonderland

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011
Hertfordshire Champs

Hatfield Valentine Meet

Watford County Qualifier

Biggleswade Open Meet

Hatfield Valentine Meet

Hatfield Club Champs

Leighton Buzzard Open
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Venue

Leicester
Luton

Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Hatfield

Luton
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Norwich
Hatfield
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Biggleswade
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire SV
Watford
Biggleswade

Hatfield

Herts SportsVillageO

Aylesbury
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1:38.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
55.04
53.72
53.37
54.41
54.83
54.60
55.27
54.93
56.04
59.49
59.22
59.90

1:00.05
1:00.89
1:01.09
1:02.60
1:03.38
1:03.20
1:03.12
1:07.22
1:07.41
1:08.97
1:13.12
1:18.50
1:17.31
1:23.43
1:23.02

1:38.89
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100

93

WA Pts

540
581
593
559
546
553
533
543
512
428
434
419
416
399
395
367

357
358
296
294

230
186
195
155
157
93
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Date

08/11/15
07/12/14
15/11/14
12/07/14
12/07/14
16/03/14
16/03/14
23/09/13
24/03/13
25/03/12
21/01/112
26/11/11
05/11/11
17/09/11
15/05/11
20/03/11
05/02/11
22/01/11
27/11110
21/03/10
13/02/10
16/01/10
24/01/09
07/09/08
09/02/08
17/11/07
03/11/07
02/07/06
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Hatfield Club Champs

Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015

ASA East Region Winter Championships

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet

Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village

Hatfield Summer Spectacle at the Sports Village

Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Hatfield UKC Winter Wonderland Meet 2011
City of Norwich The Big Bang 2011
Hatfield SC Club Championships

Hatfield UK Challenge 2011

Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Hatfield Winter Wonderland

Hertfordshire Champs

Hatfield Valentine Meet

Watford County Qualifier

Biggleswade Open Meet

Hatfield Club Champs

Hatfield Valentine Meet

Milton Keynes November

Leighton Buzzard Open

Hatfield Club Champs
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Hatfield

Venue

Luton

Luton
Leicester
Hatfield
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Hatfield
Norwich
Hatfield
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Biggleswade
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hertfordshire SV
Watford

Biggleswade

Herts SportsVillage0O

Hatfield

Milton Keynes
Aylesbury
Hatfield
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Hatfield 4

Club Swam Under Level

2

2

2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
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